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GRADUATORIA SPUNTISTI FIERA SAN MICHELE 1 e 2 Ottobre 2022
SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA

RAGIONE SOCIALE
Hossain Mohammed Shadat
Ravaglioli luca
Loffredo Vincenzo
Tosi Brandi Patrick
Zavatti Simona
Guesmi Youssef
Giovannini Paola
Morelli Sonia
Mariposa7 Di Bagnolini Silvia
Fari Catia
Blu Moon Di Montanari Laura
Singh Aman Deep
Shadat Barhus
Khan Rajib
Di Spirito Anna
Specialita Pugliesi Di Anelli Vito

PRODUTTORI

Campisi Giuseppa
Marino Giuseppe

presenze
5
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DATA ISCRIZIONE REG. IMPRESE
01/09/2014
23/04/1992
23/07/1998
02/02/2012
11/04/2017
12/04/2017
21/02/1980
26/04/2001
29/03/2011
21/04/2011
04/02/2013
16/10/2013
27/11/2013
01/08/2014
03/08/2016
02/01/2020

17/01/2008
15/10/2009



